Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/13/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
04/14/2024 10:00 AM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
Hotel Bel Air
Description
General

Oversize Props - Magazine Photo Op
painted blush
8'Wx 4D x 8H

Adult Cocktail Hour

Sofas - Beverly Hills - Blush W/ Gold Legs
72"W x 36"L x 33'H

W ol

Ottomans - Nice - Velvet & Fringe - Pink
20 aB lind x 1948 H

Adult Lounge On Lawn

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Blush Velvet
o : 102'W x 32D x 26'H

Additional Sofa Beirut

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - Blush Velvet
-, 30"W x 32'D x 27"H

Ottomans - Beirut - Blush Velvet
- 20D x 16"H

Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular

4Wx2Lx18"H
-~
- Accent Table - Moscow - Oval Glass Top W/ Gold Cut
K l‘ Out Frame
éﬁ; 22'W x 20°H
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IN-0006864

Amazing Grace
2861 W Pico Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90006

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price Total
1 $1,000.00 T $1,000.00
Total General $1,000.00
4 $350.00 T $1,400.00
8 $90.00 T $720.00
Total Adult Cocktail Hour $2,120.00
3 $500.00 T $1,500.00
1 $500.00 T $500.00
4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
12 $90.00 T $1,080.00
4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
4 $110.00 T $440.00
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Description
Small Dining Tables - Oslo - Bistro Table Brass W/

| Marble Top
39.5"Diam x 29.5'H

Small Dining Tables - Stockholm - Marble Bistro Table
paint base gold to match the oslo bistro
41"Diam x 29"H

q Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/blush
e 19"W x 23'L x 37"H

Barback - Montreal - W/ Bird Columns
18"W x 19"L x 8'7"H (Size of columns- Barback can be 6' or 8')

Services
Install
Strike

Truck + Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/08/2024 @ 01:07 PM PST

Qtty Price

6 $200.00
4 $200.00
12 $22.00
2 $300.00

Total Adult Lounge On Lawn

3 $500.00
3 $450.00
2 $480.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$800.00

$264.00

$600.00

$8,584.00

$1,500.00
$1,350.00

$960.00

$11,704.00
$3,810.00
$468.16
$351.12
$1,111.88
($0.00)
$17,445.16
($5,000.00)
$12,445.16
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